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Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas

schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin
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Juniorinnen U18 (4er) 1

MF: Lena Guggenmos; T 0711373721

lena.guggenmos@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Straul, Klara
Guggenmos, Lena
Stampfle, Sophie
Stéampfle, Anna
Bayer, Alexa
Guggenmos, Nele
Chaafi, Selma
Apic, Iva

Fabian, Marla
Hemminger, Kim
Kramer, Sophie
Ziegler, Hannah
Kramer, Finnja
Gohler, Sarah
Medwed, Teagan
Weber, Sophia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20500022
20300183
20555201
20357830
20362250
20651770
20660682
20400126
20559198
20456892
20362258
20261667
20561054
20362255
20563094
20563089

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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